
NPS	ABQ	2024	Spring	Field	Trip	Schedule	Dra:	2/17/24		

Contact	trip	leaders	for	details	and	to	reserve	your	space.		

3-30–24Sat		 Pine	Flat,	Lenore	Goodell	and	Sharon	Miles	RSVP		 	 	 	 		 	
	 	 sharon@seniorcareopKons.net	
4-6-24	 Sat	 Three	Gun	Springs	Trail,	Tijeras	canyon	-	Pam	McBride	RSVP		 	 		 	
	 	 ebotpam@msn.com	

4-13-24	Sat	 Otero	Canyon	Nature	Trail,	Manzanitas	-	volunteer	leader	is	needed!	
	 	 Contact	Sharon	at	sharon@seniorcareopKons.net	
4-20-24	Sat	 NMSU	Ag	Science	Center,	Los	Lunas	-	Carol	Conoboy	RSVP			 	 	 	
	 	 carolconoboy@gmail.com,	AM	to	Mid	a:ernoon	

4-25-24	Thurs	Easy	plant/wildflower	walk	in	Sandia	foothills-	Tom	Stewart	RSVP		 	 	
	 	 tomstewart@swcp.com	(Anyone	for	breakfast	burritos?)	

5-4-24	 Sat	 Quebradas	Scenic	By-way,	northeast	of	Socorro	-		Lee	Regan	RSVP		 	 	
	 	 lnbregan2@gmail.com	

5-5-24,	Sun	 Placitas	Foothills,	Lenore	Goodell	

5-11-24,	Sat	 Petroglyph	NaKonal	Monument	,	Mesa	Prieta	or	other	area	–	Lee	Regan		
	 	 Honor	George	Miller	

5-18	or	19-24		Tour	Pam’s	garden	and	stroll	along	acequia.		Pam	McBride	
Sat	or	Sun	

5-25-24,	Sat	 	Juan	Tabo	Canyon	–	Sandia	foothills	west	of	La	Luz	trail	-	Lee	Regan	and	Sharon	
Miles	(Last	yr	went	6-6-23)			(Scout	5-20-24	Lee	Regan	and	Sharon	Miles)	

6-1-24,	Sat	 Las	Huertas	Canyon	via	Placitas	–	Lenore	Goodell	

6-7-24	 Sat	 Santa	Fe	Botanical	Gardens	or	other	SF	area	–	Kaitlin	Haase	–	Dana	and	Tom	
	to	reach	out	to	her.	

PossibiliKes	not	scheduled	yet	–	Elena	Gallegos;	San	Antonio	Open	Space	and	Milne	Open	
Space	(Cedar	Crest),	Sunflower	Meadow	Park	and	David	Canyon	in	Manzanitas	–	Pam	and	Lee


